
CNC 90 PP

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Kszton KRZYSZTOF (POL) · Izabela BEK-KACZKOWSKA (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 %Rank

694 Teddington 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,14 31,6 168,393

Zofia LEMAŃSKA 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,64 1

693 Pegaz 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,21 32,0 268,041

Michalina PATERSKA 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,86 2

695 The Doctor 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 67,14 33,4 366,614

Irmina MOZOLEWSKA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 66,07 3

696 Orlik 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,21 34,1 465,891

Natalia MAJOS 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,57 5

692 King 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,71 37,0 563,046

Magdalena ZARĘBA 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,36 4

691 D'Ocynk 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 38,4 661,615

Iga ŚLUSARSKA 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 58,21 6

Technical Delegate: Jerzy KRZYSZTOF RAFALAK (POL)6 Competitors
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